

TABULATION OF BIDS (COMPETITIVE QUOTATIONS)

NE 36th Street Landscaping

City of Ankeny

115.0158.01

September 12, 2017

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1		2	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	BASE BID IMPROVEMENTS								
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,153.00	\$ 4,153.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,921.00	\$ 6,921.00	\$ 8,825.00	\$ 8,825.00
3	Overstory Trees, 2 in. caliper	EA	27	\$ 450.00	\$ 12,150.00	\$ 366.00	\$ 9,882.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 11,475.00
4	Understory Trees, 2 in. caliper	EA	56	\$ 350.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 337.00	\$ 18,872.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 23,800.00
5	Evergreen Trees, 6 ft. height	EA	7	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 2,205.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 2,555.00
6	Ornamental Grasses, 1 gallon container	EA	794	\$ 20.00	\$ 15,880.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 13,498.00	\$ 18.75	\$ 14,887.50
7	Mulched Planting Bed	SF	7170	\$ 2.55	\$ 18,283.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 10,755.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 11,830.50
8	Watering and Maintenance of Trees, per trip	EA	10	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 21,000.00
9	Watering and Maintenance of Ornamental Grasses, per trip	EA	10	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID:					\$ 98,363.50	\$ 80,286.00		\$ 117,873.00	

Notes

* Total Base Bid amount adjusted based on Total Prices

